

Women Dental College, Abbottabad

Ref No: WDC/Estb/	Date

NOTIFICATION

CONSTITUTION OF HOSTEL COMMITTEE FOR DENTAL COLLEGE OF WDC

Pursuant to the meeting of Board of Directors dated 14.02.2023, the undersigned is pleased to constitute Hostel Committee for Dental College for Women Dental College, Abbottabad with immediate effect.

Following are the members of the committee.

Name of Members	Designation	Portfolio
Prof. Dr. Hassan Naveed Naqvi	Professor of Prosthodontics	Chairman
Mr. Shaukat Hayat Khan	Administrator Rehmat Hospital	Member
Mrs. Kiran Shahzadi	Incharge Students Branch	Member
Warden Hostel – 2		Member
Class Representative (CR)	3 rd Year BDS	Member
Class Representative (CR)	Final Year BDS	Member

Principal

Women Dental College

Abbottabad.